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Sanctioned (Approved) Intake

Academic Year

UG [4 Years Program(s)]

PG [2 Years Program(s)]

2015-16 2014-15 2013-14 2012-13 2011-12
100 100 100 100
72 72

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(All
programs
of all
years)

UG

PG

No. of No. of
Male Female
Students ~ Students

210 93

28 25

Total Within State Outside State Outside Country Economically Socially Challenged

Students  (Including male (Including male &  (Including male & Backward (Including (SC+ST+OBC Including
& female) female) female) male & female) male & female)

303 209 74 20 3 49

53 25 21 7 0 14

Placement & Higher Studies

UG [4 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic
Year

(2010-
11)

(2011-
12)

No. of first year
students admitted
in the year

60

94

Academic  No. of students ~ Academic  No. of students No. of students Median salary of No. of students
Year admitted Year graduating in placed through placed graduates selected for
(Lateral Entry) minimum stipulated campus placement ~ (Amount in Rs.) Higher Studies
time
(2011- 6 (2013- 53 15 140000 (One 10
12) 14) Lakh Forty
Thousand
Annually)
(2012- 8 (2014- 65 35 160000 (One 15
13) 15) Lakh Sixty
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Thousand
Annually)
(2012- 95 (2013- 6 (2015- 67 40 180000 (One 19
13) 14) 16) Lakh Eighty
Thousand
Annually)
PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years
Academic  No. of first year Academic = No. of students graduating No. of students placed Median salary of placed No. of students
Year students admitted in the  Year in minimum stipulated time through campus graduates (Amount in Rs.)  selected for Higher
year placement Studies
(2012- 33 (2013- 33 10 220000(Two Lakh 1
13) 14) Twenty Thousand
Annually)
(2013- 43 (2014- 41 5 230000(Two Lakh Thirty 0
14) 15) Thousand Annually)
(2014- 20 (2015- 20 7 250000(Two Lakh Fifty 0
15) 16) Thousand Annually)

Entrepreneurship

No. of sustained spin-off companies set up over the previous 5 years (2011-2016)(Companies started by the Students/Alumni/Faculty in the institutions
business incubators):

Top University Admission Data

No. of graduating students from your institution who were admitted into Top University/Institution to pursue higher studies in the year 2015-16: @
No. of PG students admitted into your institutions from Top Institution in the year 2015-16: @
No. of Ph.D students admitted into your institutions from Top Institution in the year 2015-16: @

Total No.of PG & Ph.D students admitted: @

Ph.D Student Details

No. of Ph.D students graduated (including Integrated Ph.D)

2015-16 2014-15 2013-14

0 0 0
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Name
Aadesh Upadhyay
Alok Maithani

Amit Saxena

ANKUSH KUMAR SUNDRIYAL

Anupama Singh
Apoorva Agarwal

Arun Kumar Mahato

ARVIND SINGH FARSWAN

Bhanwar Singh Choudhary

Bhuwan Chandra Joshi
Brajesh Shankar

C Nithya Shanthi
Gajraj Singh Bisht
Gauree Kukreti
Jeetendra S Negi
Kumud Joshi

Kundan Singh Bora
Mamta Singh

Manoj Kumar Sarangi

Mohd Ajmal

Partha Sarathi Bairy
Priyanka Bhat
Pushpa Maurya
Richa Gaur

Rohit Bisht
SHASHANK SONI
Shradha Bisht
Supriyo Saha

Susheel Kumar Dubev
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Age

32

29

32

27

33

27

34

29

31

26

30

34

65

28

33

28

35

37

34

37

27

28

38

33

34

31

36

31

48

Designation
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Associate Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Associate Professor
Professor

Assistant Professor
Associate Professor
Assistant Professor
Associate Professor
Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Associate Professor
Assistant Professor

Associate Professor
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Gender

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Qualification

Ph.D

Ph.D

M. Pharm

M. Pharm

Ph.D

M. Pharm

M. Pharm

M. Pharm

M. Pharm

M. Pharm

M. Pharm

Ph.D

Ph.D

M. Pharm

Ph.D

M. Pharm

Ph.D

Ph.D

M. Pharm

M. Pharm

M. Pharm

M. Pharm

Ph.D

Ph.D

M. Pharm

M. Pharm

Ph.D

M. Pharm

Ph.D

Experience (In Months)
96
50
24
61
103
46
113
74
55
25
37
113
323
47
107
46
119
152

96

122
25
36
9
74
48
60
149
76

276
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(+] 30 Urmi Chaurasia 53
© 31  Vandana Negi 35
(+) 32 Veerma Ram 45
(+) 33 Versha Parcha 50
© 34  Vikas Anand 38
© 35 VivekVerma 27
© 36  Yogita Dobhal 41

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Professor

Professor

Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

M. Pharm

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

M. Pharm

Ph.D

267

117

227

227

176

23

126

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Financial Year

2015-16

Utilised Amount

2014-15

Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Library

New Equipment for Laboratories

Engineering Workshops

Studios

Other suitably identified academic activities
Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff)

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables,
other running
expenditures,Seminars/Conferences/Workshops etc.
(excluding maintenance of hostels and allied services)

Women Diversity

269134 (Two Lakh Sixty
Nine Thousand One
Hundred Thirty Four)

860000 (Eight Lakh Sixty
Thousand)

0 (Zero)
0 (Zero)

0 (Zero)

15958000 (One Crore Fifty
Nine Lakh Fifty Eight
Thousand)

7538000 (Seventy Five
Lakh Thirty Eight Thousnad)

710000 (Seven Lakh Ten

Thousand)

2008000 (Twenty Lakh Eight

Thousand)
0 (Zero)
0 (Zero)

0 (Zero)

14985000 (One Crore Forty

NIne Lakh Eighty Five

thousand)

6875000 (Sixty Eight Lakh
Seventy Five Thousand)

2013-14

Utilised Amount

863000 (Eight Lakh Sixty
Three Thousand)

1781000 (Seventeen Lakh
Eighty One Thousand)

0 (Zero)

0 (Zero)

0 (Zero)

14600000 (One Crore Forty
Six Lakh)

6331000 (Sixty Three Lakh
Thirty One Thousand)

No. of women members in senior administrative positions, such as Head of Departments, Dean or Institute Heads in previous academic year (2015-

16):

IPR
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Calendar Year

No. of Patents Filed

No. of Patents Published

No. of Patents Granted

No. of Patents Licensed

Did your institution transferred atleast one technology in the previous three years?:

Financial Year

Earning From Patents (Amount in Rupees)

Enter Amount in Words

Sponsored Research Details

Financial Year

Total no. of Sponsored Projects
Total no. of Funding Agencies
Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees)

Amount Received in Words

Consultancy Project Details

Financial Year

Total no. of Consultancy Projects
Total no. of Client Organizations
Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees)

Amount Received in Words

Executive Development Program

Financial Year

Total no. of Executive Development Programs

https:/mww.nirfindia.org/dcs17/Declarations/Declarations/ViewD CSData

2015-16

0

Zero

2015
0
0
0
0
2015-16
0
Zero
2014-15
0
0
0
Zero
2015-16
0
0
0
Zero

2015-1

0

2014 2013

0 2

0 0

0 0

0 0
2014-15 2013-14
0 0
Zero Zero

2013-14

750000

Seven Lakh Fifty Thousand Only

2014-15

Zero

6 2014-15

0

2013-14

0

Zero

2013-14

0
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Total no. of Participants 0 0
Total Annual Earnings (Amount in Rupees) 0 0

Total Annual Earnings in Words Zero Zero

Facilities for PCS: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps?

2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for
handicapped students?

3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students?

Upload Prescribed Formats

Srno Format Name

1 Consultancy Project Details (Parameter 2D)

2 Entrepreneurship Details (Parameter 3A)

3 Executive Development Program Details (Parameter 2D)

Placement Data (Parameter 3A)

5 Higher Studies Data (Parameter 3A)

6 Sponsored Research Details (Parameter 2D)

7 Top University Details (Parameter 3D)

https:/mww.nirfindia.org/dcs17/Declarations/Declarations/ViewD CSData

Zero

No

Yes, in all the
buildings

No

Download

Download uploaded format
(/dcs17/Uploads/ConsultancyPro
PHRM-1-
17475_ConsultancyProjectDetail

Download uploaded format
(/dcs17/Uploads/Entrepreneursh
PHRM-1-
17475_EntrepreneurshipDetails_

Download uploaded format
(/dcs17/Uploads/ExecutiveDevelc
PHRM-1-
17475_ExecutiveDevelopmentPr

Download uploaded format
(/dcs17/Uploads/PlacementData/
PHRM-1-
17475_PlacementData_201612Z

Download uploaded format
(/dcs17/Uploads/HigherStudiesD.
PHRM-1-
17475_HigherStudiesData_2016

Download uploaded format
(/dcs17/Uploads/SponsoredRese
PHRM-1-
17475_SponsoredResearchDete

Download uploaded format
(/dcs17/Uploads/TopUniversityDe
PHRM-1-
17475_TopUniversityDetails3D_:
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https://www.nirfindia.org/dcs17/Uploads/ConsultancyProjectDetails/IR17-PHRM-1-17475_ConsultancyProjectDetails_20161224041833.xlsx
https://www.nirfindia.org/dcs17/Uploads/EntrepreneurshipDetails/IR17-PHRM-1-17475_EntrepreneurshipDetails_20161224041845.xlsx
https://www.nirfindia.org/dcs17/Uploads/ExecutiveDevelopmentProgramDetails/IR17-PHRM-1-17475_ExecutiveDevelopmentProgramDetails_20161224041900.xlsx
https://www.nirfindia.org/dcs17/Uploads/PlacementData/IR17-PHRM-1-17475_PlacementData_20161224041911.xlsx
https://www.nirfindia.org/dcs17/Uploads/HigherStudiesData/IR17-PHRM-1-17475_HigherStudiesData_20161224041920.xlsx
https://www.nirfindia.org/dcs17/Uploads/SponsoredResearchDetails/IR17-PHRM-1-17475_SponsoredResearchDetails_20161224041929.xlsx
https://www.nirfindia.org/dcs17/Uploads/TopUniversityDetails3D/IR17-PHRM-1-17475_TopUniversityDetails3D_20161224041940.xlsx
https://www.nirfindia.org/dcs17/Uploads/TopUniversityDetails5D/IR17-PHRM-1-17475_TopUniversityDetails5D_20161224041950.xlsx
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8 1 Op university betalis (Farameter ov)

Have you uploaded the all prescribed formats in your website/url/weblocation?:
http://www.sbspgi.edu.in/ (http://www.sbspgi.edu.in/)
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